Cognome
AZARA
BRANCA

CIABATTINI BOLLA

DIANA
FRASCONI
FRAU
GIARA
GUASCARI
ORANTELLI
PIANA
SCALAS
SCANU
SCANU
SCANO
STARA
SIAS
SPANU
SPANO
SPADA
USAI
USAI
USAI
USAI
USAI

ARBORIO MELLA DI SANT'ELIA

CABECCIA
CABRAS
IBBA
LUBINU
RUBATTU
SABA
SABA
ACCIONI
BICCHEDDU
CUCCURU
CUCCUREDDU
cuccu
DACHENA
LUCHE
MACCIOCU
NOCE
PACE
SECCHI
SUCCU
SECHI
SECHI
SECHI
SECHI
SECHI
SICLE'
VACCA

DE RENZ|
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Nome
MICHELE
DAVIDE
IRENE
ANTONELLO

MASSIMILIANO ANTONIO

SILVIA ASSUNTA
LUIGI

GIOVANNI

TONY

MARIA ANGELA
BARBARA

GIOVANNI

MARIA ROSARIA
IVANA FELICITA ROSA
GRAZIA

FABIO

ANTONIO

ALDO

VALERIA
FRANCESCA CHIARA
TANIA

RICCARDO

MARIA ANTONIA
AGNESE

SANTIAGO

NADIA LUISA
MATTEO

GABRIELE

MASSIMO

GIACOMO

ROBERTA

VITTORIA GIOVANNA
PAOLA

MANUELA

GUERINO

CARLO

SARA

ADRIANA CLAUDIA
LAURA

MARCELLO GIUSEPPE
MARIA LUISA
GIOVANNA

FABIANA

RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE

MARIA DOMENICA
MASSIMO

STEFANO

ROBERTO GIOVANNI
MARCO

PAOLA FRANCESCA
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Data Nascita
16/05/1976
28/07/1986
17/12/1996
14/05/1976
05/08/1972
14/08/1977
28/05/1980
12/06/1976
27/08/1983
04/08/1977
05/08/1979
05/02/1974
28/11/1973
30/11/1954
26/01/1975
24/07/1974
01/07/1957
15/07/1973
24/04/1987
24/04/1983
16/02/1990
01/08/1989
25/03/1977
03/02/1960
06/07/1974
21/06/1989
17/03/1990
25/02/1986
16/02/1975
18/07/1974
13/11/1971
24/06/1982
03/11/1965
03/09/1981
11/02/1975
04/12/1994
12/07/1979
07/07/1968
03/08/1964
18/03/1966
25/07/1968
29/09/1980
16/01/1979
13/06/1977
04/09/1969
25/01/1985
07/08/1965
19/11/1982
04/10/1991
24/08/1967
14/05/1982
12/05/1979



DE PAU
DE SIMONE
AUDINO
BIDDOCCU
CADEDDU
FADDA
FADDA
FADDA
FADDA
LODDO
LEDDA
LEDDA

MADDALENA

MUDADU
PODDA
PODDIGHE
PODDIGHE
PEDONI
SIDDI
TEDDE
TEDDE
TEDDE
ZEDDA
CHESSA
CHESSA
CHESSA
CHESSA
CHESSA
CHERCHI
CRESCI
FAEDDA
FAEDDA
FAEDDA
GUERRA
NIEDDU
NIEDDU

PREMUSELLI

ULERI
LOFRINCH
ARGIOLAS

ANGIUS MARONGIU

CAGGIARI
FIGONI
MIGHELI
MEGNA
OGGIANO
PUGGIONI
PAGLIAZZO
PIGA
PUGGIONI
RUGGIU
RUGGIU
TAGLIOLI
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FABRIZIO

MARIA GIOVANNA ROSARIA

NUNZIA DANIELA
MARIA
GIUSEPPINA
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPINA
TERESA
MASSIMO
NICOLA
ALESSANDRA
MARIA LUCIA
GIOVANNA
RICARDO
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
VALENTINA
IVAN
MASSIMILIANO
VALENTINA
ALESSANDRO
BARBARA
ROMUALDA ANNUNZIATA
DANIELA
WALTER
PIERLUIGI
ELISA
FRANCESCO
ROBERTA
PIERO
PIERGIANNI
MANUELA
GIULIA LAURA
ROBERTO MARIO
ILARIA
ESMERALDA
MAURO
VITTORIO
TIZIANA
ANGELA MARIA
ARIANNA
ANDREA
VALERIA

NAIMA SARA
ROBERTA
CRISTINA
VANNA ANGELA
SIMONETTA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
ANNA

ANGELO GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
MARIA RITA
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31/12/1986
25/10/1960
11/10/1981
25/03/1966
05/10/1991
09/12/1975
26/06/1977
06/09/1959
20/03/1974
06/02/1985
13/09/1969
24/07/1984
21/07/1994
15/08/1972
16/04/1994
26/10/1994
25/09/1982
19/07/1973
10/12/1974
14/02/1992
14/08/1974
21/07/1972
04/02/1957
14/08/1977
29/09/1968
03/04/1973
18/10/1990
11/05/1961
22/02/1965
21/10/1968
10/05/1980
13/01/1976
18/08/1993
21/05/1968
20/06/1988
20/10/1954
04/01/1973
21/04/1965
21/07/1994
25/01/1967
16/03/1984
19/11/1979
06/11/1988
29/11/2000
09/10/1981
23/06/1975
05/06/1963
09/06/1970
18/05/1974
08/01/1984
30/01/1974
09/05/1973
05/11/1966



ACHENZA
SCHINTU
BOI
CHIAPPALUPI
DEIDDA
FOIS

FOIS

FOIS
GHISU
GUIDI

IDINI

LAI

LUIU

LOI

LAI

OLIA
OLIVIERI
PEIGOTTU
RUIU

RUIU

SAl

RUJU
BILARDI
BELLA
COLOMBINO
COLLU
DAL SOGLIO
DELEDDA
DELOGU
DELOGU
DELPRETE
FALZOI
FALCHI
FILIGHEDDU
GALLERI
LELLA
MELONI
MELIS
MULAS
MELONI
MELONI
MELILLO
MELE
MALDUCA
PALA
POLO
POLA
PULEDDA
PULINA
PALMAS
POLO
PILIA
SALOMONI
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GRAZIA RITA
STEFANO
CHIARA
DAVIDE
DONATELLA
SAMANTHA
MICHELE
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNI OMAR
CARLOTTA
MICHELINA

VITTORIA RITA CATERINA

LAURA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO SALVATORE
DANIELE

ANDREA

FEDERICA

PAOLA

ROBERTO
GIOVANNI

FABIO

GIUSEPPINA
PATRIZIA

LINA

SONYA

GIUSEPPE ANGELO
MONIA ANTONIETTA
SERENA
SALVATORE
VALENTINA

MARIA CRISTINA
EDOARDO
COSTANTINA
MARIA

DAVIDE

ANTONIO

LUIGI

RAFFAELLA NATALINA
ALESSANDRO FRANCO
RITA

ANDREA

MARIA

FEDERICO

EVA MARINA
SANDRO
MARGHERITA
ROSALBA
COSTANZO
MONICA

SILVIA

DINA
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17/05/1971
12/07/1974
05/12/1971
27/12/1976
01/01/1958
22/10/1969
28/11/1992
01/02/1966
20/09/1990
21/05/1984
14/05/1968
10/03/1964
23/12/1963
16/06/1987
28/01/1987
28/09/1995
18/02/1972
17/09/1980
22/02/1996
19/11/1982
08/01/1966
17/08/1967
01/10/1968
29/03/1961
08/08/1972
17/05/1978
04/02/1975
30/12/1959
09/06/1972
17/08/1984
15/07/1956
23/11/1976
27/09/1969
25/06/1997
07/07/1974
17/06/1973
22/05/1976
23/04/1959
30/09/1967
20/12/1974
30/12/1974
09/06/1977
14/01/1972
14/09/1964
29/03/1993
07/05/1973
16/01/1970
08/02/1997
25/02/1958
09/10/1967
25/03/1970
17/05/1973
21/05/1971



SOLINAS
SOLINAS
SOLINAS
SOLINAS
SOLINI
SOLINAS
SALARIS
SALARIS
SALIS
SALIS
SALIS
SALIS
TILOCCA
TALU
ZALLU
CAMPUS

CAMBILARGIU

DEMONTIS
DEMURTAS
DEMARTIS
DEMONTIS
LOMBARDO
MAMELI
SIMBULA
SIMULA
TEMUSSI
BANDIERA
CANU
CANU
CONGIATU
CANNAS
CONTI
CONTINI
CANU
CANU
CANU
DENEGRI
ENNA
FENU
FENU
GENTILE
LINTAS
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FRANCESCA RITA
LUCA

MARIA ELENA
ANTONIO GAVINO
ROSSELLA
VALENTINA
GRAZIA MARIA RITA
SARA

FEDERICA

LAURA

MARINA

SARA

GAVINO

MONICA
CRISTINA
GRAZIELLA
SIMONE

MONICA

GRAZIA

SARA
GIANFRANCO
SALVATORE
SIMON PIETRO
AURELIO

MARIO

CARLA

GIUSEPPE

RITA

VITTORIA
PIERFRANCO
MARTA

LUCA

SERENA
GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE
MARIA CARMELA
ANTONELLA
ANGELO
SABRINA

PIETRO GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
BIAGIO

MANUELA GAVINA
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31/07/2001
19/03/1992
20/05/1983
28/07/1968
06/04/1981
06/11/1989
08/09/1967
09/04/1985
11/06/1969
09/09/1998
08/08/1974
06/08/2002
01/09/1978
18/10/1965
18/09/1990
01/04/1964
24/07/1993
10/07/1991
03/11/1965
25/07/1977
16/09/1986
11/03/1963
17/09/1992
01/01/1959
11/02/1958
20/09/1974
16/10/1961
29/03/1973
05/08/1974
08/04/1973
26/07/1971
26/10/1973
28/03/1982
19/03/1975
18/06/1965
07/04/1961
14/08/1973
04/11/1974
26/01/1989
12/03/2001
18/09/1996
16/08/1975
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